Technical information
TI 063R/09/en
Mat. No. 510 00857
Application areas
• Plant and machine construction
• Control panels
• Laboratory fittings
• Process display, monitoring

Germanischer Lloyd / marine approval
5
How to order
United Kingdom Export division
Endress+Hauser Ltd.
Floats Road
Manchester
M23 9NF
Tel. (0161) 286 - 5000
Fax. (0161) 998 - 1841
Endress+Hauser
GmbH+Co.
Instruments International
P.O. Box 2222
D-79574 Weil am Rhein
Germany
Tel. (07621) 975-02
Fax (07621) 975-345
Nothing beats know-how
Endress Hauser
TI 063R/09/en/05.05 Mat. No. 510 00857
Certification
A Version for non-Ex areas
B ATEX II 1 G EEx ia IIC T6
C FM IS, Class I, Div. 1+2, Group A,B,C,D
D CSA IS, Class I, Div. 1+2, Group A,B,C,D
Model
1 Panel mounting 96x48 mm, depth 90 mm
2 Panel mounting 96x48 mm, depth 90 mm
with works calibration certificate
RIA 251 process display
RIA251- - Order code